
W7948 DOVER AVENUE, SPRINGFIELD, WI, 53964
https://www.adashunjones.com

W7948 Dover
Avenue, Springfield,
WI, 53964

$278,000

Bring your horses – 40ac.(woods/pasture/tillable/arena), 3-stall horse barn, lean-to,
2-car det. garage. 4 BR 2 BA house may not be “perfect” but a great place to
make your own & call it home. Features lrg kitchen w/dinette, formal diningrm,
office/formal livingrm, lrg livingrm w/stone wall wood fireplace. ML: mudrm,
laundry, full BA, & BR. UL:...

Corinne Meyer
Robinson Realty Company

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Unzoned

• Sold

• 2085 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Main Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water
softener inc,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2085

Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 4956

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,ENERGY STAR Qualified
Appliances,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Owned

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: Crawl Space,Partial,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Corinne Meyer Agent Email: cmeyer@kravickrealty.com


